UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

1. NGK Racing Series International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 1 16/02/2018 10:55 . -...-.

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:58:19

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 3 Jim GEDDIE Ferrari 458 GT3 10 1:39.531
2 58 4 John SAWBRIDGE Ferrari 458 Challenge 10 1.679 1.679 1:43.743
3 67 6 Mohammed HUSSAIN Audi TCR 10 14.249 12.570 1:50.217
4 1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS Seat Leon Super Copa 10 3:17.091 3:02.842 1:51.981
5 88 3 Leon PRICE Ferrari 488 GT3 10 3:18.628 1.537 1:40.684
6 69 2/Clio Cuf Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 9 1Lap 1Lap 1:58.876
7 48 2 Umair KHAN Honda Integra 9 1Llap 0.837 1:57.370
8 23  2/Clio Cuy Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 9 1Llap 6.851 1:59.182
9 70 2/Clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 9 1Lap 1.331 1:59.370
Not classified
DNF 22 1 Jonathan SIMMONDS BMW E36 M3 7 DNF 1:51.995
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.679 121.777 1:39.531 155.168 77 - Jim GEDDIE
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UAE National Raceday

1. NGK Racing Series International Circuit 4.290 km

N
Race 1 16/02/2018 10:55 . ..... .

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:58:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(69) Will MORRISON
(77) Jim GEDDIE 1 11:00:25.966 2:01.820 49.575 32.141 40.104
1 11:00:02.717 1:42.939 41.942 27.171 33.826 2 11:02:26.216 2:00.250 39.967
2 11:01:42.248 1:39.531 39.226 26.794 33.511 3 11:04:25.092 1:58.876 47.618 31.438 39.820
3 11:03:22.081 1:39.833 39.150 26.749 33.934 4 11:06:24.898 1:59.806 47.853 31.607 40.346
4 11:05:01.701 1:39.620 39.118 26.696 33.806 5 11:08:24.001 1:59.103 47.683 31.335 40.085
5 11:06:41.351 1:39.650 38.637 27.126 33.887 6 11:10:23.520 1:59.519 47.868 31.410 40.241
6 11:08:22.387 1:41.036 39.364 27.313 34.359 7 11:12:25.674 2:02.154 48.090 33.641 40.423
p7 11:10:06.246 1:43.859 40.258 27.533 8 11:15:06.758 2:41.084 48.391 34.760 1:17.933
8 11:12:07.025 2:00.779 28.384 34.631 9 11:19:31.849 4:25.091 1:56.351 1:00.778 1:27.962
9 11:14:10.366 2:03.341 39.151 31.806 52.384
10 11:19:27.997 5:17.631 2:38.490 1:08.513 1:30.628 (48) Umair KHAN
1 11:00:25.138 2:02.527 49.766 32.299 40.462
(58) John SAWBRIDGE 2 11:02:24.058 1:58.920 47.543 31.663 39.714
1 11:00:08.378 1:47.645 43.450 28.671 35.524 3 11:04:22.591 1:58.533 47.375 31.471 39.687
2 11:01:52.657 1:44.279 41.009 27.997 35.273 4 11:06:20.847 1:58.256 47.349 31.369 39.538
3 11:03:36.616 1:43.959 41.054 27.720 35.185 5 11:08:18.460 1:57.613 47.321 30.942 39.350
4 11:05:20.587 1:43.971 40.976 27.692 35.303 6 11:10:15.830 1:57.370 46.922 31.197 39.251
5 11:07:04.446 1:43.859 40.983 27.587 35.289 7 11:12:15.982 2:00.152 46.761 32.563 40.828
6 11:08:48.189 1:43.743 41.030 27.702 35.011 8 11:15:08.510 2:52.528 47.736 46.303 1:18.489
7 11:10:32.982 1:44.793 40.941 28.707 35.145 9 11:19:32.686 4:24.176 1:55.642 1:00.562 1:27.972
8 11:12:18.670 1:45.688 35.476
9 11:15:02.946 2:44.276 42.366 36.893 1:25.017 (23) Peter ENGLAND
10 11:19:29.676 4:26.730 1:56.550 1:01.606 1:28.574 1 11:00:27.121 2:03.286 50.559 32.425 40.302
2 11:02:27.335 2:00.214 48.268 31.738 40.208
(67) Mohammed HUSSAIN 3 11:04:26.657 1:59.322 47.981 31.526 39.815
1 11:00:16.309 1:54.692 46.484 30.260 37.907 4 11:06:26.608 1:59.951 48.171 31.714 40.066
2 11:02:08.644 1:52.335 44572 29.952 37.770 5 11:08:27.104 2:00.496 48.760 31.680 40.056
3 11:04:00.146 1:51.502 43.932 29.854 37.680 6 11:10:26.286 1:59.182 47.875 31.388 39.919
4 11:05:51.660 1:51.514 44.213 29.664 37.601 7 11:12:31.900 2:05.614 47.777 37.319 40.518
5 11:07:42.323 1:50.663 43.919 29.405 37.295 8 11:15:13.905 2:42.005 47.636 33.335 1:21.034
6 11:09:32.540 1:50.217 44.002 29.091 37.087 9 11:19:39.537 4:25.632 1:57.857 59.809 1:27.966
7 11:11:22.906 1:50.366 43.822 29.230 37.277
8 11:13:16.963 1:54.057 44.187 31.695 38.114 (70) Colin BOYLE
9 11:16:17.096 3:00.133 1:03.266 46.853 1:09.954 1 11:00:25.612 2:02.635 50.251 32.009 40.375
10 11:19:42.246 3:25.150 1:27.657 48.820 1:08.578 2 11:02:26.676 2:01.064 40.037
3 11:04:26.387 1:59.711 48.066 31.243 40.402
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 4 11:06:26.371 1:59.984 40.190
1 11:00:15.878 1:54.124 45.751 30.440 37.933 5 11:08:27.974 2:01.603 40.182
2 11:02:09.761 1:53.883 45.554 30.218 38.111 6 11:10:27.344 1:59.370 47.922 31.284 40.164
3 11:04:02.309 1:52.548 44.530 30.249 37.769 7 11:12:31.092 2:03.748 48.657 34.893 40.198
4 11:05:55.071 1:52.762 44.664 30.305 37.793 8 11:15:18.843 2:47.751 48.261 39.773 1:19.717
5 11:07:47.052 1:51.981 44.319 30.207 37.455 9 11:19:40.868 4:22.025 1:56.215 59.601 1:26.209
6 11:09:39.251 1:52.199 44,591 29.938 37.670
7 11:11:32.423 1:53.172 45.421 29.960 37.791 (22) Jonathan SIMMONDS
8 11:13:34.753 2:02.330 44.203 37.469 40.658 1 11:00:16.881 1:54.908 46.761 30.716 37.431
9 11:18:04.857 4:30.104 1:55.196 1:04.039 1:30.869 2 11:02:10.232 1:53.351 44.979 30.487 37.885
10 11:22:45.088 4:40.231 2:02.373 1:03.072 1:34.786 3 11:04:02.814 1:52.582 44.652 30.188 37.742
4 11:05:55.559 1:52.745 44.304 30.655 37.786
(88) Leon PRICE 5 11:07:47.554 1:51.995 44.339 30.272 37.384
1 11:00:03.775 1:43.446 42.130 27.348 33.968 6 11:09:39.631 1:52.077 44.483 30.146 37.448
2 11:01:44.550 1:40.775 39.720 27.274 33.781 p7 11:19:49.067 10:09.436 45.363
3 11:03:25.373 1:40.823 39.751 27.186 33.886
4 11:05:06.200 1:40.827 39.571 27.176 34.080
5 11:06:47.141 1:40.941 39.791 27.411 33.739
6 11:08:27.825 1:40.684 39.583 27.137 33.964
7 11:10:09.600 1:41.775 39.920 27.793 34.062
p8 11:12:22.001 2:12.401 39.850 37.911
9 11:18:06.717 5:44.716 1:04.130 1:31.345
10 11:22:46.625 4:39.908 2:01.947 1:03.631 1:34.330
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